HM - SsAZ - mladSieho ziactva a najmladsieho ziactva
Banska Bystrica 13.01.2019
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(175) 60m - Najmladsie ziacky (PD) :: Rozbeh 10

#

A W N R

Meno Nar.
gim MADAROVA Elizabeth 03.09.2008
gim GREGUSOVA Saska 21.03.2010
gim BUCKOVA Kristina 29.03.2008
gim BIZONOVA Klaudia 24.11.2010

Klub / Krajina

SK Juventa Zilina

AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazskéa Bystrica
AK Mostaren Brezno
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Vykon
9,90
10,19
10,30
11,40



	(175) 60m - Najmladšie žiačky (PD) :: Rozbeh 10

